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U14 M / U14 M
Jünger 14 Jahre männlich / Moins de 14 ans pour les hommes
Mannschaftsrangliste / Liste de résultats par équipe

 Rang

 Rang

Name

Nom

 Jg.

 né(e)

 Verein

Societé

 Kt

 Ct

 Total

 Total

60m

60m

Weit

Longueur

Ball 200g

Balle 200g

1000m

1000m

Pkt.

Pts.

Ausz.

Dist.

Bem.

Rem.

  1 Bislin Levi

Good Pascal

Steinbacher Flavio

Good Jan

Rutz Johannes

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

Mels TV STV

LA

Team 1

SG 7522 0:08.42 [599]

0:08.44 [594]

0:08.84 [502]

0:09.49 [372]

0:09.47 [376]

4.87 [551]

4.70 [522]

4.59 [504]

3.95 [397]

3.70 [356]

54.05 [626]

47.00 [542]

44.08 [507]

42.31 [486]

37.40 [426]

3:24.87 [420]

3:45.42 [274]

3:39.17 [315]

3:39.66 [311]

3:46.73 [265]

2196

1932

1828

1566

1423

  2 Hutter Manuel

Steiner Raphael

Knöpfli Marco

Szilagyi David

2002

2002

2004

2005

Kaltbrunn TV

STV LA

Team 1

SG 3662 0:09.72 [331]

0:10.46 [220]

0:11.85 [79]

0:15.57 [0]

3.82 [376]

3.35 [299]

3.52 [327]

2.92 [231]

32.97 [372]

33.66 [380]

32.94 [371]

28.91 [321]

4:03.96 [171]

4:29.81 [71]

4:19.91 [104]

5:02.53 [9]

1250

970

881

561


